Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
28MV
Insulated T-Handle Socket
Wrenches
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Dip-coated insulation
• 3-layer safety colour code insulation
• For working on live equipment up to 1000 V

• If the outer insulation layer gets damaged, the
lighter colour underneath will become visible and
warn the user
• Each and every tool is tested to 10.000V for 10
seconds at the end of the manufacturing cycle
Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
商品
28MV-8 8.0 mm 200 mm 190 mm 16.5 mm 101 g
28MV-9 9.0 mm 200 mm 190 mm 18 mm 143 g
28MV-10 10.0 mm 200 mm 190 mm 19.5 mm 150 g
28MV-11 11.0 mm 200 mm 190 mm 20.5 mm 159 g
28MV-12 12.0 mm 200 mm 190 mm 22 mm 216 g
28MV-13 13.0 mm 200 mm 190 mm 23 mm 260 g
28MV-14 14.0 mm 200 mm 190 mm 24.5 mm 272 g
28MV-15 15.0 mm 200 mm 190 mm 25.5 mm 312 g
28MV-16 16.0 mm 200 mm 190 mm 27 mm 322 g
28MV-17 17.0 mm 200 mm 190 mm 28 mm 331 g
28MV-18 18.0 mm 200 mm 190 mm 29.5 mm 421 g
28MV-19 19.0 mm 200 mm 190 mm 30.5 mm 435 g
28MV-20 20.0 mm 200 mm 190 mm 32.5 mm 515 g
28MV-21 21.0 mm 200 mm 190 mm 33 mm 531 g
28MV-22 22.0 mm 200 mm 190 mm 34.5 mm 579 g